Shaugh Prior NP Steering Grp Nov Agenda
11th Nov - 7pm Moorland Hotel

Apologies:

Matters arising:

Questionnaire closed (collections of post?)

NP email (Maristow)
S Hams - call for sites
Collating paperwork

Group membership - Signatures & ‘d of i’. (IC)

Main Iltems:

Draft Plan - (LN & SF)
Update

Ongoing tasks / review dates
Dec mag article?

Stage 2 Consultation: (TC, LN, SF, JS)
Format / venue / printing etc.

Finance: (TT)
Assets of C V (LN)

SP council response
Future of sch

Non NP projects
Hawks Tor - footpaths (ongoing)
Allotments (NP)

Date of next meeting:

Social / dinner at Moorland
Confirm date

AOB

Close

19.00

19.15

19.30

19.45

20.00

20.10

20.15

20.30



