Shaugh Prior NP Steering Grp Nov Agenda 11th Nov - 7pm Moorland Hotel

Apologies:	19.00
Matters arising:	
Questionnaire closed (collections of post?) NP email (Maristow) S Hams - call for sites Collating paperwork Group membership - Signatures & 'd of i'. (IC)	
Main Items:	
Draft Plan - (LN & SF) Update Ongoing tasks / review dates Dec mag article?	19.15
Stage 2 Consultation: (TC, LN, SF, JS) Format / venue / printing etc.	19.30
Finance: (TT)	19.45
Assets of C V (LN) SP council response Future of sch	20.00
Non NP projects	
Hawks Tor - footpaths (ongoing) Allotments (NP)	20.10
Date of next meeting:	20.15
Social / dinner at Moorland Confirm date	
AOB	
Close	20.30